
2022 Oceania Track Championships

Date: April 2nd - 5th, 2022 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Wayne Pomario and Greg Griffiths for Para Events Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, April 03 2022 12:21:36pm
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Event 48: J19 Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

1. 91 Cameron ROGERS (AUS) 3:13.271
Lap 1 21.400 21.400 (1)
Lap 2 15.335 36.735 (1)
Lap 3 15.183 51.919 (1)
Lap 4 15.316 1:07.236 (1)
Lap 5 15.409 1:22.645 (1)
Lap 6 15.459 1:38.105 (1)
Lap 7 15.335 1:53.440 (1)
Lap 8 15.662 2:09.102 (1)
Lap 9 15.943 2:25.045 (1)

Lap 10 16.157 2:41.202 (1)
Lap 11 16.163 2:57.366 (1)
Lap 12 15.904 3:13.271 (1)

2. 98 Leo ZIMMERMANN (AUS) 3:18.940 +5.669
Lap 1 21.755 21.755 (3)
Lap 2 15.476 37.231 (2)
Lap 3 15.589 52.821 (2)
Lap 4 15.794 1:08.615 (3)
Lap 5 16.055 1:24.671 (3)
Lap 6 16.060 1:40.731 (3)
Lap 7 16.054 1:56.785 (3)
Lap 8 16.217 2:13.003 (3)
Lap 9 16.391 2:29.394 (3)

Lap 10 16.438 2:45.833 (3)
Lap 11 16.579 3:02.413 (3)
Lap 12 16.527 3:18.940 (2)

3. 93 Dylan PROCTOR-PARKER (AUS) 3:19.193 +5.922
Lap 1 21.799 21.799 (4)
Lap 2 15.679 37.478 (4)
Lap 3 15.422 52.901 (3)
Lap 4 15.496 1:08.397 (2)
Lap 5 15.655 1:24.053 (2)
Lap 6 15.853 1:39.906 (2)
Lap 7 16.073 1:55.980 (2)
Lap 8 16.266 2:12.247 (2)
Lap 9 16.415 2:28.662 (2)

Lap 10 16.634 2:45.297 (2)
Lap 11 16.892 3:02.189 (2)
Lap 12 17.003 3:19.193 (3)

4. 107 Joel DOUGLAS (NZ) 3:20.086 +6.815
Lap 1 22.116 22.116 (8)
Lap 2 15.732 37.849 (5)
Lap 3 15.555 53.404 (5)
Lap 4 15.654 1:09.058 (4)
Lap 5 15.786 1:24.844 (4)
Lap 6 15.945 1:40.790 (4)
Lap 7 16.060 1:56.850 (4)
Lap 9 32.718 2:29.568 (4)

Lap 10 16.670 2:46.238 (4)
Lap 11 16.898 3:03.137 (4)
Lap 12 16.949 3:20.086 (4)
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Event 48: J19 Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

5. 104 Edward PAWSON (NZ) 3:20.640 +7.369
Lap 1 21.974 21.974 (6)
Lap 2 15.480 37.454 (3)
Lap 3 15.873 53.328 (4)
Lap 4 15.842 1:09.171 (5)
Lap 5 16.057 1:25.228 (5)
Lap 6 16.036 1:41.264 (5)
Lap 7 16.087 1:57.352 (5)
Lap 9 32.740 2:30.093 (5)

Lap 11 33.414 3:03.508 (5)
Lap 12 17.131 3:20.640 (5)

6. 100 Noah BLANNIN (AUS) 3:21.765 +8.494
Lap 1 21.745 21.745 (2)
Lap 2 16.183 37.928 (6)
Lap 3 16.177 54.105 (6)
Lap 4 16.269 1:10.374 (6)
Lap 5 16.298 1:26.672 (6)
Lap 6 16.185 1:42.858 (6)
Lap 7 16.153 1:59.012 (6)
Lap 8 16.288 2:15.300 (4)
Lap 9 16.336 2:31.637 (6)

Lap 10 16.524 2:48.161 (5)
Lap 11 16.765 3:04.927 (6)
Lap 12 16.837 3:21.765 (6)

7. 108 Lewis JOHNSTON (NZ) 3:24.285 +11.014
Lap 1 23.511 23.511 (11)
Lap 2 15.866 39.378 (11)
Lap 3 15.504 54.882 (8)
Lap 4 15.673 1:10.555 (7)
Lap 5 16.130 1:26.685 (7)
Lap 6 16.685 1:43.370 (7)
Lap 7 16.774 2:00.144 (7)
Lap 8 16.708 2:16.852 (5)
Lap 9 16.892 2:33.745 (7)

Lap 10 16.884 2:50.629 (6)
Lap 11 16.785 3:07.415 (7)
Lap 12 16.869 3:24.285 (7)

8. 101 Hayden VAN DER PLOEG (AUS) 3:26.737 +13.466
Lap 1 22.184 22.184 (9)
Lap 2 16.175 38.360 (8)
Lap 3 16.387 54.747 (7)
Lap 4 16.692 1:11.440 (8)
Lap 5 16.758 1:28.198 (8)
Lap 6 16.806 1:45.005 (8)
Lap 7 16.888 2:01.893 (8)
Lap 8 16.907 2:18.800 (6)
Lap 9 16.987 2:35.788 (8)

Lap 10 16.977 2:52.765 (7)
Lap 11 17.022 3:09.787 (8)
Lap 12 16.949 3:26.737 (8)

9. 99 Samuel MCKEE (AUS) 3:27.256 +13.985
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Event 48: J19 Men Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final          3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - STANDINGS

Lap 1 21.962 21.962 (5)
Lap 2 16.366 38.328 (7)
Lap 3 16.661 54.989 (9)
Lap 4 17.118 1:12.108 (9)
Lap 5 17.134 1:29.242 (10)
Lap 6 16.920 1:46.162 (10)
Lap 7 17.169 2:03.332 (10)
Lap 8 17.064 2:20.396 (8)
Lap 9 16.797 2:37.193 (10)

Lap 10 16.656 2:53.850 (8)
Lap 11 16.642 3:10.492 (9)
Lap 12 16.764 3:27.256 (9)

10. 110 Ronan SHEARING (NZ) 3:31.012 +17.741
Lap 1 22.104 22.104 (7)
Lap 2 16.643 38.747 (9)
Lap 3 16.701 55.448 (10)
Lap 4 16.713 1:12.161 (10)
Lap 5 16.757 1:28.919 (9)
Lap 6 16.984 1:45.903 (9)
Lap 7 16.834 2:02.737 (9)
Lap 8 17.015 2:19.753 (7)
Lap 9 17.220 2:36.973 (9)

Lap 10 17.627 2:54.601 (9)
Lap 11 18.125 3:12.726 (10)
Lap 12 18.286 3:31.012 (10)

11. 109 Matthew DAVIS (NZ) 3:37.875 +24.604
Lap 1 22.918 22.918 (10)
Lap 2 16.202 39.120 (10)
Lap 3 16.352 55.473 (11)
Lap 4 16.704 1:12.178 (11)
Lap 5 17.074 1:29.252 (11)
Lap 6 17.360 1:46.613 (11)
Lap 7 17.674 2:04.287 (11)
Lap 8 17.965 2:22.253 (9)
Lap 9 18.143 2:40.397 (11)

Lap 10 18.423 2:58.820 (10)
Lap 11 18.893 3:17.714 (11)
Lap 12 20.161 3:37.875 (11)

999 [No Rider]


